			•	•
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	nanti <u>astengan kunggala anda nangan kunggan kananggan kananggan b</u>			•
J. RUFFIN (205) 226-1902				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		20090318		
600 N. 18TH STREET		SHETDY (	000100110 1/3 \$40 nty Judge of Prob	1
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35291		03/18/2 <u>0</u>	09 11:56:24AM FIL	ED/CERT
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL MANG.	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names		OR FILLING OFFICE	USE ONLY
		<del></del>		
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				
Jones	FIRST NAME	MIDDL	E NAME	CUCCIV
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	Vesten	1 1	)ee	SUFFIX
7010 1 . 71	CITY	STATE		COLUMN TO LA
4-1 7-14-1-1	Shelby	AL	25142	COUNTRY
ORGANIZATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		GANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	US
2 ADDITIONAL DEPTODIC EXACT				, 
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only on 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or com	bino name		NONE
	·	Date Harries	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME				
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	Teuceny
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	VANCY		1	SUFFIX
$\Omega$ $\Omega$ $\Omega$ $\Omega$ $\Omega$	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	
	Shelby	AL	25142	COUNTRY
ORGANIZATION	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	US
3 SECURED PARTY'S MALE			The state of the s	
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3	3b)		NONE
ALABAMA POWER		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	<del></del>	
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		•.	•	
	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS			, -	
600 N. 18TH STREET	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35291	US
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INDESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S	JCTATIED ATTENDED			
DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING S	TATEMENT.	E LOCAT	ED ON THE PR	OPERTY
	A T T T TOTALEST A I .			
BRAND: COOMMAN				
Model	enial			•
GPH1330M21	IUD - INA			
G 1113307141	HKR-10A		•	
			•	
•			700	> T 1
			\$_/~	12.00
ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSI		<u> </u>		
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	NEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUY	ER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	70) F IMIRITIMA) GEET	S) on Debtor(s) tionali		
— — — — • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	attention of the second	MALICILI	TIVII DADIOLE   DE	btor 1 Debtor 2

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b)	ON RELATED FINANCING	STATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		•	
Jones	Vesten				
وبراء ومنطون وزيرا فالمدرو والمنطقات المستحدات والبارسية المستحدات المنطق والمراجع والمنطق	D CO ICIC	Dee Jr.		2/3 \$4	
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			<b>1</b> 11 <b>111 111</b> 11 11 1		
			200990310	בייסו שששם	ahato.Hl_
			Shelby (	Cnty Judge of Pro 009 11:56:24AM F	ILED/CER1
			(J) (U) =		
		THE	ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE LISE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULI	L LEGAL NAME - insert only c	TRE Dame (11e or 11h) - do not obbeniete or nomi			
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and the state of the grant of t	THE HALLE ( FIR OF FID) - GO HOL SODIEVISTE OF COM	oine names	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	•				•
OR 116. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<del></del>	Trinorace			
		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
JONES		VANCY	1 1		
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2839 County ROAD	4 71	Shelby	AL	75/42	
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		BANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	inv
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		• ,			
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY	S ACCIONOD OF				NONE
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Maaigivor S/	P'S NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b)	<u> </u>	····	
	T	<b></b>	•		
126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME					
120. INDIVIDUAGO LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers time	ber to be cut or as-extracte	ed 16. Additional collateral description:		<u> </u>	
collateral, or is filed as a K fixture filing.		Fraditional Conateral description.			
4. Description of real estate:			•		_
The real property described on the	a attached deed				
THE TEAT PROPERTY GESCHIEGE OH WIG	s attached deed		•		
			•		
•					
				•	
					•
•					
. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of ab	ove-described real estate				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
				•	
	ι ΄		4		- -
•		17. Check only if applicable and check only one box.			
Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to prope				poerty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
•	18. Check only if applicable and check only		-pyan und( U)		
	_		UITO DUX.		
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY			
		Filed in connection with a Manufactured Filed in connection with a Public-Finance	-Home Transaction	effective 30 years	
en bestitation was bestit and the state of t	To a single of the second control of the second sec	Filed in connection with a Public-Finance	e Transaction — eff	ective 30 years	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

## Ö

## This Form Provided By SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC.

P. O. Box 752 - Columbiane, Alabama 35051 (205) 669-6291 Fax(205) 669-3130

Vester Dee Jones, Jr. (Name)

BEND TAX NOTICE TO:

(Address) Shelby, Alabama 35143 This instrument was prepared by Mike T. Atchison, Attorney (Name) Post Office Box 822 Columbiana, Alabama 35051 Form 1-1-5 Rev. 5/82 WARRANTY DEED, JOINT TENANTS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVOUSHIP — LAWYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORPORATION, Strainghom, Alabama STATE OF ALABAMA KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. SHELBY COUNTY That in consideration of Fifty-Five Thousand, Five Hundred and no/100--to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, we, Michael W. Avery and wife, Emily Kay Avery

(herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, seli and convey unto

Vester Dee Jones, Jr. and wife, Nancy A. Jones

(herein referred to as GRANTEES) as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, the following described real estate situated in

Shelby County, Alabama to-wit:

Commence at the Southeast corner of the NW 1/4 of the NE 1/4 of Section 13, Township 24 North, Range 15 East, Shelby County, Alabama, and run thence westerly along the south line of said quarter-quarter section a distance of 40.0 feet to a point; thence turn 90 degrees 47 minutes to the right and run northerly parallel with the east line of said quarter-quarter section a distance of 200.55 feet to the point of beginning (P.O.B) of the property being described; thence continue along last described course a distance of 100.0 feet to a point; thence turn 90 degrees 00 minutes to the left and run westerly a distance of 290.04 feet to a point; thence turn 89 degrees 53 minutes to the left and run southerly a distance of 100.0 feet to a point; thence turn 90 degrees 07 minutes to the left and run easterly a distance of 290.25 feet to the point of beginning. According to the survey of Joseph E. Conn, Jr., P.L.S. #9040, dated December 29, 1993.

Subject to taxes for 1994 and subsequent years, easements, restrictions, rights of way and permits of record.

\$52,725.00 of the above recited purchase price was paid from a mortgage recorded simultaneously herewith.

> 01/04/1994-00017 D9:18 AM CERTIFIED SHELDY COUNTY JUNCE OF PRODATE odi ncb

> > hand(a) and enalish this

30 th

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD Unto the said GRANTEES as joint tensors, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns, forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy hereby created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other. The entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

OUT

in witness wher	LEOF,have her	eunto set	band(s) and scal(s), th	is
day of December	. 19 9	<u>3</u>		
WITNESS:			Michael M. aven	, .
	<del></del>	(Seal)	Michael W. Avery	(Seal)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)	0 - 1 /	(Seal)
	<u>.                                    </u>	(Seal)	Emily Kay Avery	(Seal)
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	COUNTY			<i>(</i> ) •
**	igned authority Michael W. Avery as	id Emily Kay A	very	and for said County, in said State,
whose names are	aigned to the fo	regoing conveyance, a	nd who are know they	n to me, acknowledged before me
on this day, that, being into	formed of the contents of the co date.	nveyance		executed the same voluntarily
Given under my hand		thday of_	December	A.D., 19 93
		<u>_,</u>		Notary Public.

20090318000100110 3/3 \$40.95 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/18/2009 11:56:24AM FILED/CERT